
"SHAMS" Participation in Media Meetings 2009  

No. Nmae Media 
Agency Subject Day Date 

1.  Omar Rahal Angham 
Radio 

The center's participation with Euro-
mid on Youth partnership in France 

Thursday 5/2/2009  

2.  Omar Rahal Ramatan Occupation Sunday 8/2/2009  

3.  Omar Rahal Alfajr 
Aljadeed TV 

Role of Arab Communities in the EU 
member states 

Thursday 19/2/2009  

4.  Abdullah + 
Hussein 

Palestine 
news net 

News report about "Yalla shabab 
yalla sabaya project" 

Wednesday 25/2/2009  

5.  Omar Rahal Amwaj Radio Yalla shabab yalla sabaya project" Saturday  28/3/2009  

6.  Abdullah 
Mahmoud 

Palestine 
Voice 

Meeting on Press Contest 
 

Sunday 3/5/2009  

7.  Abdullah 
Mahmoud 

Annajah 
Radio 

About visiting Nablus through 
Naseej project 

Monday 4/5/2009  

8.  Abdullah 
Mahmoud 

Ajyal Radio Nablus visit through activities of 
Naseej project 

Thursday 14/5/2009  

9.  Abdullah 
Mahmoud 

Shabab FM 
Radio- 
Berzeit 

Meeting about role of Europe 
Christians  

Thursday 25/6/2009  

10.  Abdullah 
Mahmoud 

Angham 
Radio 

About Naseej project Partners  Wednesday 22/7/2009  

11.  Abdullah 
Mahmoud 

Palestine TV About the decisions of the dismissed 
government in Gaza on imposing 
HEJAB on female students  

Tuesday  25/8/2009  

12.  Abdullah 
Mahmoud 

Ajyal Radio Meeting abou the death penalty 
workshop 

Tuesday 20/10/2009

13 Meeting on 
Human Rights 

Palestine TV Abdullah Mahmoud Sunday 22/11/2009

14 A meeting on the 
anniversary of 
the Universal 
Declaration of 
Human Rights 
activities by 
phone 

Maan news  Abdullah Mahmoud Saturday 9/12/2009 

 


